THE DATASHEET OF
4273-00
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Page  1 of 12
©2005-2012 Peregrine Semiconductor Corp.  All rights reserved. Document No. 70-0174-05   │ www.psemi.com
The PE4273 RF Switch is designed for the TV tuner,
PCTV, set top box, DTV, DVR and general broadband
applications. This device offers industry leading

Page  12 of 12
©2005-2012 Peregrine Semiconductor Corp.  All rights reserved. Document No. 70-0174-05   │  UltraCMOS® RFIC Solutions
Table 7. Ordering Information
Order Code Part Marking Description Package Shipping Method
4273-00 PE4273-EK PE4273-06SC70-EK Evaluation Kit 1 / Box
4273-51 273 PE4273G-06SC70-7680A Green 6-lead SC-70 7680 units / Canister
4273-52 273 PE4273G-06SC70-3000C Green 6-lead SC-70 3000 units / T&R
Figure 21. Tape and Reel Specifications
Pin 1
Tape Feed Direction
Advance Information: The product is in a formative or design stage. The datasheet contains design target